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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Daniel Goudie          M2029         1/12       35:14    5:41       35:14
2     Adam Little            M4049         1/17       37:31    6:03       37:30
3     Derrick Schoening      M3039         1/20       37:43    6:04       37:41
4     Jeffrey Brune          M6069          1/7       37:57    6:07       37:57
5     Gerald Kubiak          M5059          1/9       38:50    6:15       38:49
6     Awad Younes            M2029         2/12       39:17    6:20       39:16
7     James Duysen           M3039         2/20       40:10    6:28       40:09
8     Ryan Long              M4049         2/17       40:18    6:29       40:14
9     Nick Eardensohn        M3039         3/20       40:24    6:30       40:21
10    Caleb Barns            M2029         3/12       41:01    6:35       40:55
11    Jefferson Mahhailli    M0119          1/4       42:07    6:47       42:07
12    Caleb Goeken           M2029         4/12       42:33    6:50       42:28
13    Rob Stevenson          M4049         3/17       42:31    6:51       42:28
14    Daren Konda            M4049         4/17       43:04    6:56       43:02
15    Craig Carlson          M4049         5/17       43:38    7:01       43:36
16    Nozima Aripova         F2029          1/9       44:15    7:06       44:07
17    James Johnson          M2029         5/12       44:16    7:07       44:08
18    Amy Delong             F3039         1/19       44:17    7:07       44:09
19    Derek Loseke           M3039         4/20       44:15    7:07       44:14
20    Martin Ertz            M4049         6/17       44:48    7:12       44:42
21    Jeff Marshall          M6069          2/7       44:51    7:13       44:45
22    Christopher Delano     M3039         5/20       44:58    7:14       44:52
23    Kevin McCaffrey        M5059          2/9       45:09    7:15       45:03
24    Frank Christensen      M5059          3/9       45:20    7:18       45:16
25    Adam Zeiszler          M3039         6/20       46:04    7:25       46:01
26    Maria Julie Borer      F3039         2/19       47:39    7:39       47:30
27    Kevin Wangler          M3039         7/20       47:51    7:42       47:48
28    Shannon McCoy          M3039         8/20       48:18    7:45       48:10
29    Tara Carlson           F4049         1/15       48:34    7:49       48:31
30    Dan Honz               M4049         7/17       48:58    7:50       48:40
31    Tyler Vignolo          M4049         8/17       49:17    7:52       48:50
32    Halie Smith            F3039         3/19       49:24    7:56       49:12
33    Mark Witt              M4049         9/17       49:35    7:56       49:17
34    Sophie O'Neil          F0119          1/4       50:14    8:00       49:40
35    Julio Cajas            M3039         9/20       50:19    8:00       49:42
36    James Cole             M4049        10/17       50:23    8:02       49:50
37    Jennifer Loza          F4049         2/15       50:00    8:02       49:51
38    Tommy Backstrom        M3039        10/20       51:00    8:09       50:37
39    Jesse Attanasio        M3039        11/20       51:02    8:10       50:42
40    Adreanna Ernest        F2029          2/9       50:53    8:11       50:49
41    Mikayla Greenwald      F2029          3/9       50:53    8:11       50:49
42    Timothy Vignolo        M4049        11/17       51:27    8:13       51:00
43    Logan Starckx          M2029         6/12       51:47    8:14       51:06
44    Evan Honz              M0119          2/4       51:41    8:17       51:24
45    Amy Erlbacher-Anderson F5059         1/15       51:40    8:18       51:29
46    Kyle Adema             M4049        12/17       51:46    8:20       51:42
47    Amanda Cross           F3039         4/19       51:53    8:20       51:45
48    Kohl Rutherford        M2029         7/12       52:19    8:20       51:46
49    Dawn Claus             F6069          1/7       51:59    8:21       51:53
50    Chris Johnson          M5059          4/9       52:10    8:23       52:05
51    Marcelo Henriqu Caetan M3039        12/20       52:32    8:25       52:15
52    Ronald Lampe           M6069          3/7       52:28    8:26       52:19
53    Candace Prescher       F3039         5/19       52:40    8:28       52:36
54    Marquis Jefferson      M3039        13/20       53:08    8:31       52:53
55    Rachel Leuenberger     F3039         6/19       53:18    8:34       53:14
56    Brent Furry            M3039        14/20       53:25    8:35       53:19
57    Molly Loesche          F4049         3/15       53:36    8:36       53:25
58    Jo Stephens            F6069          2/7       53:37    8:36       53:27
59    Jason Jacobsen         M4049        13/17       53:55    8:40       53:50
60    Jeff Mangus            M4049        14/17       54:07    8:41       53:52
61    Constance Garro        F6069          3/7       54:27    8:45       54:17
62    Ben Broxterman         M2029         8/12       55:15    8:49       54:46
63    Crystal Neihoff        F4049         4/15       55:08    8:50       54:52
64    Bob Fisher             M6069          4/7       55:17    8:52       55:05
65    Kathryn Blair          F0119          2/4       55:42    8:55       55:20
66    Jared Scholten         M4049        15/17       55:49    8:56       55:26
67    Megan Benoit           F4049         5/15       55:45    8:56       55:27
68    Kristin Fisher         F6069          4/7       55:42    8:56       55:31
69    Brandon Olson          M3039        15/20       55:40    8:57       55:35
70    Aaron Spicka           M3039        16/20       56:13    9:00       55:51
71    Ashley Johnson         F3039         7/19       56:38    9:03       56:13
72    Courtney Cutler        F2029          4/9       56:46    9:05       56:23
73    Amanda Weihs           F3039         8/19       56:57    9:06       56:31
74    Raissa Zuim Dantas De  F2029          5/9     1:00:20    9:08       56:42
75    Malisa Radke           F6069          5/7       56:58    9:09       56:49
76    Robert Talbott         M2029         9/12       57:42    9:11       57:00
77    Amelia Cooney          F3039         9/19       57:50    9:13       57:16
78    Mason Mangus           M0119          3/4       57:38    9:14       57:22
79    Monica Carrell         F5059         2/15       58:19    9:22       58:09
80    Cort Lovato Jr         M0119          4/4       58:53    9:25       58:25
81    Brent Quandt           M3039        17/20       58:51    9:26       58:37
82    Tara Wordekemper       F3039        10/19       58:51    9:27       58:38
83    Krystal Choi           F3039        11/19       59:01    9:27       58:41
84    Tiffany Parsons        F4049         6/15       59:17    9:27       58:43
85    Kaleab Mengistu        M2029        10/12       59:25    9:31       59:03
86    Dennis McFarland       M6069          5/7       59:35    9:31       59:06
87    Kat Hensley            F3039        12/19       59:48    9:35       59:27
88    Sam Sahafian           M6069          6/7       59:55    9:38       59:48
89    April Langford         F5059         3/15     1:00:13    9:40     1:00:00
90    Phoebe Hruska          F0119          3/4     1:00:53    9:43     1:00:18
91    Tyler Speck            M3039        18/20     1:02:28    9:59     1:02:02
92    Cort Lovato Sr         M4049        16/17     1:02:40   10:01     1:02:11
93    Bliss O Bryhim         F4049         7/15     1:02:49   10:05     1:02:36
94    Bob White              M6069          7/7     1:03:45   10:12     1:03:22
95    Julie Selk             F5059         4/15     1:04:03   10:15     1:03:40
96    Drew Leapley           M3039        19/20     1:03:56   10:15     1:03:41
97    Kyle Schurman          M5059          5/9     1:04:52   10:20     1:04:09
98    Mary Duda              F5059         5/15     1:04:24   10:21     1:04:14
99    Leigh Officer          F5059         6/15     1:04:57   10:23     1:04:30
100   Kirsten Hendrixson-Swa F4049         8/15     1:05:06   10:24     1:04:32
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101   Braden Peters          M2029        11/12     1:06:03   10:33     1:05:32
102   Sam Prey               M2029        12/12     1:06:19   10:34     1:05:34
103   Hayley Griffin         F2029          6/9     1:06:18   10:37     1:05:54
104   Hamid Shaf             M4049        17/17     1:06:16   10:37     1:05:58
105   Emily Bourne           F3039        13/19     1:06:41   10:40     1:06:16
106   Sj Baldridge           F5059         7/15     1:07:11   10:46     1:06:51
107   Amanda Baker           F4049         9/15     1:07:14   10:46     1:06:53
108   Nat Ogura              F4049        10/15     1:07:14   10:46     1:06:53
109   Joy Mann               F7099          1/1     1:07:59   10:52     1:07:31
110   Caroline Keating       F0119          4/4     1:08:13   10:56     1:07:51
111   Stacey McConnell       F5059         8/15     1:09:10   11:01     1:08:28
112   Lana Salberg           F4049        11/15     1:09:55   11:13     1:09:38
113   Jami Tran-Balk         F5059         9/15     1:11:53   11:28     1:11:14
114   Kevin Baldridge        M5059          6/9     1:11:37   11:29     1:11:18
115   Tyler Johnson          M3039        20/20     1:13:15   11:43     1:12:49
116   Teresa Brenner         F6069          6/7     1:13:31   11:44     1:12:50
117   Kelly Tanzer           F4049        12/15     1:13:12   11:44     1:12:52
118   Mary Koneck-Wilcox     F3039        14/19     1:14:37   11:54     1:13:56
119   Hollis Buffkins        F5059        10/15     1:14:24   11:56     1:14:07
120   Courtney Davis         M5059          7/9     1:15:38   12:03     1:14:51
121   Emily Speck            F3039        15/19     1:15:34   12:06     1:15:08
122   Theresa Bozarth        F5059        11/15     1:16:15   12:11     1:15:42
123   Delbert Bermel         M5059          8/9     1:16:15   12:11     1:15:42
124   Renate Alumbaugh       F5059        12/15     1:16:30   12:13     1:15:52
125   Christine Jaber        F4049        13/15     1:17:08   12:23     1:16:53
126   Hermi Tamirat          F2029          7/9     1:17:50   12:25     1:17:08
127   Michelle Walkenhorst   F5059        13/15     1:19:20   12:44     1:19:03
128   Lindsey Mosier         F4049        14/15     1:19:55   12:46     1:19:16
129   Babs Moore             F5059        14/15     1:21:14   12:57     1:20:29
130   Jennifer Uphoff        F3039        16/19     1:21:41   13:04     1:21:10
131   Julie Titus            F5059        15/15     1:22:04   13:10     1:21:45
132   Sheri Noar             F6069          7/7     1:22:30   13:11     1:21:49
133   Sara Jones             F4049        15/15     1:22:53   13:15     1:22:18
134   Jerry Alumbaugh        M5059          9/9     1:25:42   13:42     1:25:04
135   Hannah Maitland        F3039        17/19     1:28:36   14:09     1:27:52
136   Samantha Leland        F2029          8/9     1:31:09   14:35     1:30:33
137   Aryana Frisch          F3039        18/19     1:31:11   14:35     1:30:35
138   Natalie Lauritsen      F3039        19/19     1:35:28   15:15     1:34:44
139   Kelsey Cooper          F2029          9/9     1:35:28   15:19     1:35:06
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